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IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  47A_1161  CONTROL TOUCH FENIX PANEL ASSEMBLY  1

 2  47A_053  STOPPER  1

 3  47A_236  CASSETTE FILTER IKEA 332,5x297 STR.1+4  1

 4  CMM_045  MAGNET 30x10x5  1

 5  D15_001_ASM  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 6  194_085  194_085  3

 7  47A_144  GLASS SUPPORT IKEA  1

 8  K39_700  ASSEMBLY MAIN BOARD  1

 9  47A_151  SIDE SX WITH MAGNET EMBOSSING  1

 10  CME_705  ASS. SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 11  FIN_006  CASSETTE FILTER 124x254  1

 12  47A_166  CASING IKEA  1

 13  47A_167  LOWER ANGULAR  1

 14  47A_168  UPPER ANGULAR  1

 15  47A_175  SIDE DX IKEA  1

 16  47A_331  BUMPON ROLLSTOCK SJ5816 NERO R30FL 3M  1

 17  47A_450  FENIX PANEL 80  1

 18  47A_451  CONTROL GLASS SUPPORT  1

 19  47A_452  FENIX PANEL CONTROL GLASS 3+i  1

 20  47A_453  BRACKET MAGNET AND BUMPER  1

 21  47A_719  MAIN BODY IKEA  1

 22  47A_1160_G  GENERAL ASSEMBLY FENIX PANEL 80  1

 23  47A_1225  EXPLODED DRAWING FENIX  1

 24  CME_040  EMC FILTER  1

 25  CME_057  SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 26  CME_701_CONN  2

 27  CME_COND_27  CME_COND_11  1

 28  CME_CONNETTORE_F9_  1

 29  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  2

 30  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  1

 31  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  1

 32  CME_FEMALE_TERMINAL  UNIVERSAL FEMALE TERMINAL 2,1 0,35  4

 33  CMM_074  MS-TECHNO SILICONIC GLUE  3

 34  CMM_104  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE PWB 5302 H0,64 19X50MT  4

 35  CMM_127  GAS SPRING 157-247  1

 36  CMM_127_A  GAS SPRING 157-247 STEAM  1

 37  CMM_127_B  GAS SPRING PISTON 157-247  1

 38  CMM_128  GAS SPRING COVER  2

 39  CMM_129  GAS SPRING FIXING JOINT  1

 40  CMM_130  GAS SPRING FIXING PIN M6  1

 41  CMM_167  HINGE 30 X 80 NICHEL LX  2

 42  CMM_234  SELF-ANCHORING THREADED INSERT M4x4,5 UNDER PRESSURE  2

 43  CMM_BOCCOLA_M6  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M6 UNI 9201  1

 44  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  4

 45  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  4

 46  CWA_002B  LOWER CHIMNEY X 300-200-A330-R5  1

 47  CWA_402E  UPPER CHIMNEY X 300-200-F330-R5  1

 48  D05_023  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 49  D05_023_ASM  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  1

 50  D09_006  MOTOR SHOCK ABSORBER 8/40 90  4

 51  D12_009  FIXING IMPELLER NUT D8 E15  1

 52  D15_001_A  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 53  D15_001_B  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 54  D23_001  BLOWER RH PP V2  1

 55  D23_002  BLOWER LF  1

 56  D23_003  CABLE FIXING PP V2  1

 57  D23_004  IMPELLER  1

 58  D23_005  PLIER IMPELLER D8  1

 59  D23_701  IMPELLER  1

 60  K39_001  MAIN BOARD  1

 61  K39_004  CONTROL BOARD  1

 62  K39_005  COVER CONTROL BOARD  1

 63  K39_006  BOX CONTROL BOARD  1

 64  K39_007  STOPPER CONTROL BOARD  1

 65  K39_008  DOUBLE TAPE  1

 66  K39_009  PLAST POWER BOX TOP  1

 67  K39_010  PLAST POWER BOX BOTTOM  1

 68  K39_710  ASSEMBLY CONTROL BOARD  1

 69  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  9

 70  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 71  SCR_007  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 14 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  2

 72  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  2

 73  SCR_020  SCREW M4 X 4 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  2

 74  SCR_021  SCREW M3 X 8 COUNTERSUNK PZ2 SELF TAPPING  1

 75  SCR_023  SCREW 2.2 X 9.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  4

 76  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  1

 300  D23_700_G  MAIN ASSEBLY GENERIC  1
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 11  47A_450  FENIX PANEL 80  1

 12  47A_451  CONTROL GLASS SUPPORT  1

 13  47A_452  FENIX PANEL CONTROL GLASS 3+i  1

 14  47A_453  BRACKET MAGNET AND BUMPER  1

 15  47A_719  MAIN BODY IKEA  1

 16  47A_1160_G  GENERAL ASSEMBLY FENIX PANEL 80  1

 17  47A_1161  CONTROL TOUCH FENIX PANEL ASSEMBLY  1

 18  47A_1225  EXPLODED DRAWING FENIX  1

 19  CME_040  EMC FILTER  1

 20  CME_057  SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 21  CME_701_CONN  2

 22  CME_705  ASS. SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 23  CME_COND_27  CME_COND_11  1

 24  CME_CONNETTORE_F9_  1

 25  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  2

 26  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  1

 27  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  1

 28  CME_FEMALE_TERMINAL  UNIVERSAL FEMALE TERMINAL 2,1 0,35  4

 29  CMM_045  MAGNET 30x10x5  1

 30  CMM_074  MS-TECHNO SILICONIC GLUE  3

 31  CMM_104  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE PWB 5302 H0,64 19X50MT  4

 32  CMM_127  GAS SPRING 157-247  1

 33  CMM_127_A  GAS SPRING 157-247 STEAM  1

 34  CMM_127_B  GAS SPRING PISTON 157-247  1

 35  CMM_128  GAS SPRING COVER  2

 36  CMM_129  GAS SPRING FIXING JOINT  1

 37  CMM_130  GAS SPRING FIXING PIN M6  1

 38  CMM_167  HINGE 30 X 80 NICHEL LX  2

 39  CMM_234  SELF-ANCHORING THREADED INSERT M4x4,5 UNDER PRESSURE  2

 40  CMM_BOCCOLA_M6  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M6 UNI 9201  1

 41  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  4

 42  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  4

 43  CWA_002B  LOWER CHIMNEY X 300-200-A330-R5  1

 44  CWA_402E  UPPER CHIMNEY X 300-200-F330-R5  1

 45  D05_023  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 46  D05_023_ASM  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  1

 47  D09_006  MOTOR SHOCK ABSORBER 8/40 90  4

 48  D12_009  FIXING IMPELLER NUT D8 E15  1

 49  D15_001_A  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 50  D15_001_ASM  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 51  D15_001_B  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 52  D23_001  BLOWER RH PP V2  1

 53  D23_002  BLOWER LF  1

 54  D23_003  CABLE FIXING PP V2  1

 55  D23_004  IMPELLER  1

 56  D23_005  PLIER IMPELLER D8  1

 57  D23_700_G  MAIN ASSEBLY GENERIC  1

 58  D23_701  IMPELLER  1

 59  FIN_006  CASSETTE FILTER 124x254  1

 60  K39_001  MAIN BOARD  1

 61  K39_004  CONTROL BOARD  1

 62  K39_005  COVER CONTROL BOARD  1

 63  K39_006  BOX CONTROL BOARD  1

 64  K39_007  STOPPER CONTROL BOARD  1

 65  K39_008  DOUBLE TAPE  1

 66  K39_009  PLAST POWER BOX TOP  1

 67  K39_010  PLAST POWER BOX BOTTOM  1

 68  K39_700  ASSEMBLY MAIN BOARD  1

 69  K39_710  ASSEMBLY CONTROL BOARD  1

 70  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  9

 71  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 72  SCR_007  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 14 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  2

 73  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  2

 74  SCR_020  SCREW M4 X 4 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  2

 75  SCR_021  SCREW M3 X 8 COUNTERSUNK PZ2 SELF TAPPING  1

 76  SCR_023  SCREW 2.2 X 9.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  4

 77  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  1
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 31  CMM_104  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE PWB 5302 H0,64 19X50MT  4

 32  CMM_127  GAS SPRING 157-247  1

 33  CMM_127_A  GAS SPRING 157-247 STEAM  1

 34  CMM_127_B  GAS SPRING PISTON 157-247  1

 35  CMM_128  GAS SPRING COVER  2

 36  CMM_129  GAS SPRING FIXING JOINT  1

 37  CMM_130  GAS SPRING FIXING PIN M6  1
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 39  CMM_234  SELF-ANCHORING THREADED INSERT M4x4,5 UNDER PRESSURE  2

 40  CMM_BOCCOLA_M6  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M6 UNI 9201  1

 41  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  CMM_CERNIERA_BISCOTTO  4

 42  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  4

 43  CWA_002B  LOWER CHIMNEY X 300-200-A330-R5  1

 44  CWA_402E  UPPER CHIMNEY X 300-200-F330-R5  1
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 47  D09_006  MOTOR SHOCK ABSORBER 8/40 90  4

 48  D12_009  FIXING IMPELLER NUT D8 E15  1

 49  D15_001_A  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 50  D15_001_ASM  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1
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